
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
21 
93 
25 
10 
29 
86 

220 
20 
85 

228 
13 
45 
7 

17 
56 
22 
60 

177 
32 
9 

178 
5 

78 

Class 
N400 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 

N400 CUP 

N400 MASTER 

N400 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

R3 

R3 

R3 

N400 MASTER 

R3 MASTER 

N400 MASTER 

N400 

R3 MASTER 

R3 MASTER 

R3 

Name 
Rafael Oliveira 
Leo Manella 
Mauro Passarino 
Pedro Balla 
Lincoln Melo 
João Pedro Arratia  
Ana Lima 
Christian Cerciari 
Gustavo "Gão" 
Mateo Bongiovanni Escobar 
Jorge Junior 
Pedro Foroni 
Filipe Campos 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Enzo Macapani 
Brayann Santos Ligeirinho 
Osmar Gonçalves 
Edinho Picoloko 
Eduardo Lopes 
Werley Campelo 
Magno Menino Ouro 
Ricardo de Camargo 
Heitor Ourinho 

Laps 
3 
9 

11 
3 

10 
9 

10 
2 

11 
8 

11 
9 

10 
11 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:52.019 
1:52.174 
1:52.390 
1:52.550 
1:52.739 
1:53.023 
1:53.719 
1:53.731 
1:54.546 
1:54.872 
1:55.221 
1:56.144 
1:56.784 
1:57.036 
1:57.514 
1:57.767 
2:01.169 
2:02.075 
2:08.171 
2:08.441 
2:09.072 
2:09.280 
2:09.347 

Diff 

0.155 
0.371 
0.531 
0.720 
1.004 
1.700 
1.712 
2.527 
2.853 
3.202 
4.125 
4.765 
5.017 
5.495 
5.748 
9.150 

10.056 
16.152 
16.422 
17.053 
17.261 
17.328 

Gap 

0.155 
0.216 
0.160 
0.189 
0.284 
0.696 
0.012 
0.815 
0.326 
0.349 
0.923 
0.640 
0.252 
0.478 
0.253 
3.402 
0.906 
6.096 
0.270 
0.631 
0.208 
0.067 

In Lap 
3 
8 
2 
3 

10 
4 

10 
2 

10 
5 
3 
3 
9 
3 
4 
7 
3 
7 
7 
9 
9 
8 
9 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Cajuru Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Paulinho SBK 

IBMM Racing 

Cerciari Racing 

Koube Motonil Motors 

RXP/TRH RACING 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Dezeró Racing 

Paulinho SBK 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Dezeró Racing 

SPR - DEITON 

Mini GP Brasil 

PRT 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Avia Racing 

PRT 

Tecfil Racing Team 

PRT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/06/2021 13:17:38 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:52:01 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/06/2021 12:52 


